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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2012-06-23 - 11:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 4:08.51 694
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:31.54 31.56 250m: 2:35.24 31.93 350m: 3:38.41 30.78

100m: 59.98 31.10 200m: 2:03.31 31.77 300m: 3:07.63 32.39 400m: 4:08.51 30.10

2. KUDŁA, Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:10.87 675
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.79 31.34 250m: 2:35.61 32.25 350m: 3:40.02 32.23

100m: 1:00.45 31.47 200m: 2:03.36 31.57 300m: 3:07.79 32.18 400m: 4:10.87 30.85

3. ŻYMAŃCZYK, Mateusz SWR 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:17.32 625
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:34.24 32.81 250m: 2:39.82 32.67 350m: 3:45.77 32.82

100m: 1:01.43 32.57 200m: 2:07.15 32.91 300m: 3:12.95 33.13 400m: 4:17.32 31.55

4. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Katowice 4:22.78 587
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:35.51 33.60 250m: 2:42.61 33.44 350m: 3:50.43 33.52

100m: 1:01.91 32.44 200m: 2:09.17 33.66 300m: 3:16.91 34.30 400m: 4:22.78 32.35

5. ZWOLIŃSKI, Marcin 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:31.69 531
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:40.60 34.28 250m: 2:50.08 34.55 350m: 3:59.63 34.65

100m: 1:06.32 34.29 200m: 2:15.53 34.93 300m: 3:24.98 34.90 400m: 4:31.69 32.06

6. JANICKI, Jakub 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:32.24 528
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:41.15 34.58 250m: 2:50.25 34.19 350m: 3:59.40 34.43

100m: 1:06.57 34.38 200m: 2:16.06 34.91 300m: 3:24.97 34.72 400m: 4:32.24 32.84

7. HOŁYSZ, Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 4:32.55 526
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:35.08 34.20 250m: 2:45.73 35.29 350m: 3:58.74 36.47

100m: 1:00.88 32.43 200m: 2:10.44 35.36 300m: 3:22.27 36.54 400m: 4:32.55 33.81

8. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:37.81 497
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.19 35.44 250m: 2:53.51 35.47 350m: 4:04.10 35.02

100m: 1:06.75 34.87 200m: 2:18.04 35.85 300m: 3:29.08 35.57 400m: 4:37.81 33.71

9. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:38.69 492
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.08 35.27 250m: 2:52.61 35.97 350m: 4:04.21 35.45

100m: 1:05.81 34.48 200m: 2:16.64 35.56 300m: 3:28.76 36.15 400m: 4:38.69 34.48

10. POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 4:40.19 484
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:45.33 36.29 250m: 2:57.16 34.96 350m: 4:06.54 33.39

100m: 1:09.04 36.06 200m: 2:22.20 36.87 300m: 3:33.15 35.99 400m: 4:40.19 33.65

11. GROTEK, ŁUKASZ 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 4:44.12 464
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.80 35.75 250m: 2:56.85 36.66 350m: 4:09.02 35.49

100m: 1:08.05 36.00 200m: 2:20.19 36.39 300m: 3:33.53 36.68 400m: 4:44.12 35.10

12. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:46.53 453
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.19 36.70 250m: 2:58.07 37.34 350m: 4:13.29 37.53

100m: 1:06.49 35.29 200m: 2:20.73 37.54 300m: 3:35.76 37.69 400m: 4:46.53 33.24

13. JAKÓBCZY, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:49.11 441
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:44.43 37.01 250m: 2:58.95 37.17 350m: 4:13.10 36.80

100m: 1:07.42 36.17 200m: 2:21.78 37.35 300m: 3:36.30 37.35 400m: 4:49.11 36.01

14. BRAUNTSCH, Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:50.38 435
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.41 36.70 250m: 2:59.53 36.90 350m: 4:14.29 37.08

100m: 1:08.71 36.57 200m: 2:22.63 37.22 300m: 3:37.21 37.68 400m: 4:50.38 36.09

15. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:54.32 418
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.98 37.94 250m: 3:03.79 38.79 350m: 4:20.06 36.97

100m: 1:09.04 36.92 200m: 2:25.00 38.02 300m: 3:43.09 39.30 400m: 4:54.32 34.26

16. KUROWSKI, Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 4:54.69 416
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:46.92 37.67 250m: 3:03.47 38.55 350m: 4:20.56 37.80

100m: 1:09.25 36.77 200m: 2:24.92 38.00 300m: 3:42.76 39.29 400m: 4:54.69 34.13

17. KULCZYK, Mateusz 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:57.20 406
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.38 37.98 250m: 3:04.59 38.51 350m: 4:21.31 37.64

100m: 1:09.40 36.80 200m: 2:26.08 38.70 300m: 3:43.67 39.08 400m: 4:57.20 35.89
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. GROS, Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 4:57.60 404
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:47.33 38.18 250m: 3:04.17 38.85 350m: 4:21.62 38.43

100m: 1:09.15 36.39 200m: 2:25.32 37.99 300m: 3:43.19 39.02 400m: 4:57.60 35.98

19. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:00.26 393
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:49.67 38.32 250m: 3:06.07 38.16 350m: 4:23.05 38.23

100m: 1:11.35 37.10 200m: 2:27.91 38.24 300m: 3:44.82 38.75 400m: 5:00.26 37.21

20. KRAWCZYK, Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:00.70 391
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.07 38.12 250m: 3:07.65 39.34 350m: 4:24.37 38.30

100m: 1:11.95 38.43 200m: 2:28.31 38.24 300m: 3:46.07 38.42 400m: 5:00.70 36.33

21. SAWICKI, Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 5:02.44 385
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:51.93 38.62 250m: 3:10.97 39.24 350m: 4:26.97 38.08

100m: 1:13.31 38.46 200m: 2:31.73 39.80 300m: 3:48.89 37.92 400m: 5:02.44 35.47

22. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:03.52 381
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:45.29 37.44 250m: 3:04.52 39.92 350m: 4:24.57 39.44

100m: 1:07.85 36.67 200m: 2:24.60 39.31 300m: 3:45.13 40.61 400m: 5:03.52 38.95

23. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 5:05.29 374
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.28 38.57 250m: 3:08.32 38.43 350m: 4:26.71 38.93

100m: 1:11.71 38.01 200m: 2:29.89 39.61 300m: 3:47.78 39.46 400m: 5:05.29 38.58

24. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 5:09.88 358
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:52.29 39.25 250m: 3:12.65 40.35 350m: 4:32.40 39.96

100m: 1:13.04 38.64 200m: 2:32.30 40.01 300m: 3:52.44 39.79 400m: 5:09.88 37.48

25. JABŁOŃSKI, Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 5:12.30 349
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:53.92 40.04 250m: 3:13.93 40.00 350m: 4:34.72 40.08

100m: 1:13.88 38.99 200m: 2:33.93 40.01 300m: 3:54.64 40.71 400m: 5:12.30 37.58

26. KOMINEK, Jakub 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 5:16.27 336
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.90 40.06 250m: 3:14.23 41.59 350m: 4:36.47 40.84

100m: 1:11.84 37.63 200m: 2:32.64 40.74 300m: 3:55.63 41.40 400m: 5:16.27 39.80

27. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 5:23.74 314
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.44 40.41 250m: 3:17.68 42.62 350m: 4:43.17 43.15

100m: 1:13.03 38.54 200m: 2:35.06 41.62 300m: 4:00.02 42.34 400m: 5:23.74 40.57

28. KLIMA, Arkadiusz 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:42.65 264
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:01.82 43.57 250m: 3:31.89 44.86 350m: 5:01.35 44.13

100m: 1:18.25 42.16 200m: 2:47.03 45.21 300m: 4:17.22 45.33 400m: 5:42.65 41.30

17 - 18 lat

1. KUDŁA, Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:10.87 675
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.79 31.34 250m: 2:35.61 32.25 350m: 3:40.02 32.23

100m: 1:00.45 31.47 200m: 2:03.36 31.57 300m: 3:07.79 32.18 400m: 4:10.87 30.85

2. ŻYMAŃCZYK, Mateusz SWR 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:17.32 625
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:34.24 32.81 250m: 2:39.82 32.67 350m: 3:45.77 32.82

100m: 1:01.43 32.57 200m: 2:07.15 32.91 300m: 3:12.95 33.13 400m: 4:17.32 31.55

3. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 5:05.29 374
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.28 38.57 250m: 3:08.32 38.43 350m: 4:26.71 38.93

100m: 1:11.71 38.01 200m: 2:29.89 39.61 300m: 3:47.78 39.46 400m: 5:05.29 38.58

16 lat

1. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Katowice 4:22.78 587
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:35.51 33.60 250m: 2:42.61 33.44 350m: 3:50.43 33.52

100m: 1:01.91 32.44 200m: 2:09.17 33.66 300m: 3:16.91 34.30 400m: 4:22.78 32.35

2. HOŁYSZ, Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 4:32.55 526
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:35.08 34.20 250m: 2:45.73 35.29 350m: 3:58.74 36.47

100m: 1:00.88 32.43 200m: 2:10.44 35.36 300m: 3:22.27 36.54 400m: 4:32.55 33.81
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 20, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

3. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:38.69 492
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.08 35.27 250m: 2:52.61 35.97 350m: 4:04.21 35.45

100m: 1:05.81 34.48 200m: 2:16.64 35.56 300m: 3:28.76 36.15 400m: 4:38.69 34.48

4. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:46.53 453
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.19 36.70 250m: 2:58.07 37.34 350m: 4:13.29 37.53

100m: 1:06.49 35.29 200m: 2:20.73 37.54 300m: 3:35.76 37.69 400m: 4:46.53 33.24

5. JAKÓBCZY, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:49.11 441
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:44.43 37.01 250m: 2:58.95 37.17 350m: 4:13.10 36.80

100m: 1:07.42 36.17 200m: 2:21.78 37.35 300m: 3:36.30 37.35 400m: 4:49.11 36.01

6. KULCZYK, Mateusz 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:57.20 406
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.38 37.98 250m: 3:04.59 38.51 350m: 4:21.31 37.64

100m: 1:09.40 36.80 200m: 2:26.08 38.70 300m: 3:43.67 39.08 400m: 4:57.20 35.89

7. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:00.26 393
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:49.67 38.32 250m: 3:06.07 38.16 350m: 4:23.05 38.23

100m: 1:11.35 37.10 200m: 2:27.91 38.24 300m: 3:44.82 38.75 400m: 5:00.26 37.21

8. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 5:23.74 314
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.44 40.41 250m: 3:17.68 42.62 350m: 4:43.17 43.15

100m: 1:13.03 38.54 200m: 2:35.06 41.62 300m: 4:00.02 42.34 400m: 5:23.74 40.57

15 lat

1. ZWOLIŃSKI, Marcin 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:31.69 531
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:40.60 34.28 250m: 2:50.08 34.55 350m: 3:59.63 34.65

100m: 1:06.32 34.29 200m: 2:15.53 34.93 300m: 3:24.98 34.90 400m: 4:31.69 32.06

2. JANICKI, Jakub 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:32.24 528
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:41.15 34.58 250m: 2:50.25 34.19 350m: 3:59.40 34.43

100m: 1:06.57 34.38 200m: 2:16.06 34.91 300m: 3:24.97 34.72 400m: 4:32.24 32.84

3. POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 4:40.19 484
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:45.33 36.29 250m: 2:57.16 34.96 350m: 4:06.54 33.39

100m: 1:09.04 36.06 200m: 2:22.20 36.87 300m: 3:33.15 35.99 400m: 4:40.19 33.65

4. GROTEK, ŁUKASZ 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 4:44.12 464
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.80 35.75 250m: 2:56.85 36.66 350m: 4:09.02 35.49

100m: 1:08.05 36.00 200m: 2:20.19 36.39 300m: 3:33.53 36.68 400m: 4:44.12 35.10

5. KRAWCZYK, Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:00.70 391
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.07 38.12 250m: 3:07.65 39.34 350m: 4:24.37 38.30

100m: 1:11.95 38.43 200m: 2:28.31 38.24 300m: 3:46.07 38.42 400m: 5:00.70 36.33

6. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:03.52 381
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:45.29 37.44 250m: 3:04.52 39.92 350m: 4:24.57 39.44

100m: 1:07.85 36.67 200m: 2:24.60 39.31 300m: 3:45.13 40.61 400m: 5:03.52 38.95

14 lat

1. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:37.81 497
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.19 35.44 250m: 2:53.51 35.47 350m: 4:04.10 35.02

100m: 1:06.75 34.87 200m: 2:18.04 35.85 300m: 3:29.08 35.57 400m: 4:37.81 33.71

2. BRAUNTSCH, Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:50.38 435
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.41 36.70 250m: 2:59.53 36.90 350m: 4:14.29 37.08

100m: 1:08.71 36.57 200m: 2:22.63 37.22 300m: 3:37.21 37.68 400m: 4:50.38 36.09

3. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:54.32 418
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.98 37.94 250m: 3:03.79 38.79 350m: 4:20.06 36.97

100m: 1:09.04 36.92 200m: 2:25.00 38.02 300m: 3:43.09 39.30 400m: 4:54.32 34.26

4. KUROWSKI, Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 4:54.69 416
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:46.92 37.67 250m: 3:03.47 38.55 350m: 4:20.56 37.80

100m: 1:09.25 36.77 200m: 2:24.92 38.00 300m: 3:42.76 39.29 400m: 4:54.69 34.13
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 20, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. GROS, Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 4:57.60 404
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:47.33 38.18 250m: 3:04.17 38.85 350m: 4:21.62 38.43

100m: 1:09.15 36.39 200m: 2:25.32 37.99 300m: 3:43.19 39.02 400m: 4:57.60 35.98

6. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 5:09.88 358
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:52.29 39.25 250m: 3:12.65 40.35 350m: 4:32.40 39.96

100m: 1:13.04 38.64 200m: 2:32.30 40.01 300m: 3:52.44 39.79 400m: 5:09.88 37.48

7. JABŁOŃSKI, Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 5:12.30 349
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:53.92 40.04 250m: 3:13.93 40.00 350m: 4:34.72 40.08

100m: 1:13.88 38.99 200m: 2:33.93 40.01 300m: 3:54.64 40.71 400m: 5:12.30 37.58

8. KOMINEK, Jakub 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 5:16.27 336
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.90 40.06 250m: 3:14.23 41.59 350m: 4:36.47 40.84

100m: 1:11.84 37.63 200m: 2:32.64 40.74 300m: 3:55.63 41.40 400m: 5:16.27 39.80

9. KLIMA, Arkadiusz 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:42.65 264
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:01.82 43.57 250m: 3:31.89 44.86 350m: 5:01.35 44.13

100m: 1:18.25 42.16 200m: 2:47.03 45.21 300m: 4:17.22 45.33 400m: 5:42.65 41.30


